
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 8-9, 2009

450 Motocross

FLAGSTAR BANK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  344.0861

33 J. Grant  844.1912

29 A. Short  344.4203

122 D. Reardon  644.5154

9 I. Tedesco  344.5735

34 M. Goerke  644.6096

22 C. Reed  744.8457

21 C. Cooper  344.8868

63 C. Blose  344.9779

47 J. Albertson  645.00110

114 J. Brayton  345.01711

26 M. Byrne  345.13412

539 R. Dietrich  845.42113

605 J. Casillas  745.45514

631 W. Peick  545.51015

88 B. Bonds  645.51116

27 N. Wey  945.52017

48 T. Hahn  545.55218

911 T. Bowers  245.87919

801 J. Alessi  345.90420

42 J. Moss  646.00221

157 S. Hackley Jr.  346.13022

351 S. Sewell  346.16823

28 C. Summey  346.19924

901 J. McDonald  546.23025

73 G. Gracyk  1546.29626

135 J. DeMuth  1646.34327

75 J. Hill  646.38828

37 A. Balbi  446.42729

71 J. Sipes  546.47830

336 D. Jonon  1546.49131

130 K. Keylon  546.86032

59 T. Adams  446.87633

482 C. Green  347.01434

17 R. Reynard  347.80635

45 J. Thomas  248.18736

57 J. Marsack  1550.92737

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  434.2201

800 M. Alessi  134.5832

9 I. Tedesco  434.6253

22 C. Reed  434.6624

29 A. Short  334.6915

34 M. Goerke  835.3236

21 C. Cooper  635.3627

801 J. Alessi  635.5178

48 T. Hahn  235.6339

122 D. Reardon  435.64910

539 R. Dietrich  435.70811

26 M. Byrne  635.82112

114 J. Brayton  635.95613

631 W. Peick  335.95814

47 J. Albertson  436.02015

63 C. Blose  236.09916

75 J. Hill  936.27917

42 J. Moss  936.31418

71 J. Sipes  236.33719

88 B. Bonds  636.41420

911 T. Bowers  336.41821

901 J. McDonald  536.42122

37 A. Balbi  1536.47023

135 J. DeMuth  836.61224

27 N. Wey  536.77025

157 S. Hackley Jr.  436.88426

73 G. Gracyk  636.99927

130 K. Keylon  737.03628

351 S. Sewell  437.05629

605 J. Casillas  437.10930

59 T. Adams  437.12331

336 D. Jonon  537.57832

45 J. Thomas  237.63233

28 C. Summey  1237.79234

482 C. Green  338.27935

17 R. Reynard  339.20136

74 B. Jesseman  139.81837

338 J. Lawrence  140.68838

57 J. Marsack  1541.24239

407 A. Chatfield  142.61940

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  248.1191

29 A. Short  249.4062

33 J. Grant  349.4983

9 I. Tedesco  449.8604

22 C. Reed  349.9575

26 M. Byrne  350.0766

21 C. Cooper  250.1117

48 T. Hahn  350.4388

34 M. Goerke  450.5189

539 R. Dietrich  350.54310

47 J. Albertson  251.02411

122 D. Reardon  251.05212

75 J. Hill  851.13013

801 J. Alessi  651.43614

605 J. Casillas  251.44915

114 J. Brayton  651.46316

631 W. Peick  351.50917

42 J. Moss  551.82918

59 T. Adams  351.95519

911 T. Bowers  252.03420

37 A. Balbi  652.08921

63 C. Blose  552.12822

88 B. Bonds  652.31123

73 G. Gracyk  1352.32824

27 N. Wey  252.44025

901 J. McDonald  452.67726

157 S. Hackley Jr.  252.72027

130 K. Keylon  352.72528

71 J. Sipes  352.88229

336 D. Jonon  1252.93930

135 J. DeMuth  353.03931

17 R. Reynard  353.11532

351 S. Sewell  553.60033

28 C. Summey  253.64834

482 C. Green  453.97135

338 J. Lawrence  154.19336

407 A. Chatfield  156.31137

45 J. Thomas  156.96938

74 B. Jesseman  157.05039

57 J. Marsack  151:03.58240
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